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FEDERACIO CATALANA DE BITLLES | BOWLING

XX CAMPIONATS DE CATALUNYA 2020

Classificacio Serie S2

Club

Cat Figueres

Sweetrade

Joventut Al -Vici

Joventut Al -Vici

Granollers

Cat Figueres

Sweetrade

Comarcal

Sweetrade

Granollers

Parella

Carlos Dominguez / Manel
Gimeno

Lluis Montfort / Yu Wen Lee /
Gerard Medina

David Ansaldo / Borja Hernanz

Miquel Angel Roig / Jordi
Ponsico / Ignasi Moles

Antonio Segura / Pere
Tusquelles

Dominique Lafarge / Carlos
Marti

Andrés Sanz / Rubén Sanz

Miquel Rosas / Alexey Prokhrov

ingrid Julia / Marina Sarda

Guillermo Nufez

Categori

Primera

Primera

Primera

Segona

Segona

Segona

Segona

Tercera

Primera

Tercera

P1
362

427

334

384

388

332

361

352

167

148

P2
373

358

371

323

326

327

370

276

203

145

P3
401

332

349

386

372

379

367

291

192

159

diumenge, 4 octubre de 2020

P4
392

311

364

358

368

364

285

317

202

153

Paginaldel

P5
441

385

389

331

347

388

317

274

180

147

P6
458

430

428

396

357

293

345

400

204

193

Total

2427

2243

2235

2178

2158

2083

2045

1910

1148

945



